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COC706F52B05CFCB852563B2004ABACC
CN=Tracy Shycoff/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Jerrie Olson/O=ARRB

09/27/1996

9:37:44 AM

09/27/1996

9:36:15 AM

Time

Tuesday, September 24 - .5 hr.Thursday, September 26 - 1.0 hr.Total 1.5 hrs.
Record

N

B





